
I MINA'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
Informational Briefing

REPORT STANDING COMMITTEE / SENATOR DATE DATE FILED NOTES

Informational Briefing
Committee on Housing, Utilities, Public 
Safety, and Homeland Security 

5/19/17
3:30 p.m.

6/14/17
2:09 p.m.

Committee Report on Informational 
Briefing of the Guam Customs and 
Quarantine Agency: Status of 
Personnel, Overtime, Budget Request, 
and Service Fees Update. 

34TH GL REPORTS











































Customs & Quarantine Agency 
Protecting Our Island, our People, our Resources 
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